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No.
504
979
383
119
277
378
182
892
753
95
786
193
575
942
725
795
425
756
321
532
645
711
416
804
547
293
134
305

Name

Lucas Holgersson
Jakob Ahlgren
Max Bodingh
Pontus Gustafsson
Lukas Engerstad
Viktor Kjell

Alfred Ivarsson
Ebbe Ejdbring
Isaac Bohrén
Oliver Wikemar
Albin Karlsson
Henrik Thor

Emil Larsson
Samuel Krafft Wingard
Wiktor Johansson
Kevin lvarsson
Anton Mattsson
Emil Hermansson
Philip Johansson
Alvin Karlsson
Hampus Hansson
Linus Friberg
Joakim Ellvig
Petter Johansson
Hjalmar Esbjornsson
William Blom
Sven lvarsson
Robin Ryhnell

Club

MC Alingsas
Sotends MCC
Alvbygdens MK
Skara MK
Skene MS
Alvbygdens MK
Alvbygdens MK
BMK Uddevalla
Skara MK
Alvbygdens MK
BMK Uddevalla
BMK Uddevalla
FMCK Boras
Alvbygdens MK
Sotends MCC
Sotends MCC
Skene MS

MC Alingsas
Skene MS
Skene MS

BMK Uddevalla
FMCK Boras
Skara MK
Skene MS
Skene MS
Skene MS
Sotends MCC
MC Alingsas

Make
GasGas
KTM
Honda
Yamaha
Honda
Honda
Husqvarna
KTM
KTM
Yamaha

Yamaha
Husqgvarna
Honda
Husqgvarna
Kawasaki
GasGas
KTM
Yamaha
KTM

KTM

Husqgvarna
Yamaha
Yamaha
Husqgvarna
KTM

Laps
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
10
10
10
10

3

Total Tm

24:29.461
24:34.882
24:40.686
25:08.845
25:30.284
25:35.268
25:38.586
25:45.867
25:51.767
26:07.004
26:10.189
26:24.024
26:26.124
26:28.619
24:32.686
24:43.965
24:45.474
25:02.234
25:14.537
25:21.252
25:33.485
25:40.671
26:02.780
24:30.928
26:21.537
26:36.470
26:55.082
5:56.180

Points
45
44
43
42
41
40
39
38
37
36
35
34
33
32
31
30
29
28
27
26
25
24
23
22
21
20
19
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